
PSG 

Transport Section 

College Bus - Timings & Boarding points 

S. No. 

Route 7 -Tiruppur (OBS) via Sulur & Palladam 

1 

2 

PSG Institute of Technology and Applied Research 
Avinashi road, Neelambur 

Coimbatore - 641 062 

4 

5 

6 

7 

3 Palladam bus stand 

Academic Year 2023 - 24 

Tiruppur OBS 

Boarding place 

|Mahalakshmi Nagar 

|Lakshmi Mill 

Karanampettai 

Sulur 

Defense colony 

Principal (i/c) 
Dr N Saravanakumar 

Tentative 
time 

7.05 am 

7.25 am 

7.30 am 

7.40 am 

7.45 am 

7.48 am 

7.55 am 
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