

PSG Institute of Technology and Applied Research

Avinashi road, Neelambur Coimbatore – 641 062

Transport Section

Academic Year 2023 - 24

College Bus - Timings & Boarding points

Route 7 - Tiruppur (OBS) via Sulur & Palladam

S. No.	Boarding place	Tentative time
1	Tiruppur OBS	7.05 am
2	Mahalakshmi Nagar	7.25 am
3	Palladam bus stand	7.30 am
4	Lakshmi Mill	7.40 am
5	Karanampettai	7.45 am
6	Defense colony	7.48 am
7	Sulur	7.55 am

